4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

TRACK
NETBALL

MEN'S FOOTBALL

SWIMMING

VOLLEYBALL

TRACK
MEN'S CRICKET

FIELD EVENTS

HOCKEY
BASKETBALL

WOMEN'S FOOTBALL
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NETBALL

WOMEN'S CRICKET

MEN'S FOOTBALL
TABLE TENNIS

SWIMMING

MEN'S
CRICKET
TRACK

HOCKEY

FIELD EVENTS

WOMEN'S
CRICKET

BASKETBALL

VOLLEYBALL

TRACK

TABLE TENNIS

MEN'S FOOTBALL
TABLE TENNIS

SWIMMING

INDOOR COURT

Cricket

FE

Field Events

WF

Women's Football

MF

Men's Football

Hockey

BB

Basketball

Swimming

TT

Table Tennis

LT

Tennis

Track

Volleyball
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