COMPETITVE SCHEDULE

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		
4:00 PM	TRACK NETBALL	TRACK MEN'S CRICKET	NETBALL	MEN'S CRICKET TRACK	TRACK		
							INDOOR COURT
4:30 PM		FIELD EVENTS	WOMEN'S CRICKET	HOCKEY FIELD EVENTS WOMEN'S CRICKET		С	Cricket
						FE	Field Events
5:00 PM						WF	Women's Football
5:30 PM		HOCKEY BASKETBALL		BASKETBALL	TABLE TENNIS	MF	Men's Football
6:00 PM	MEN'S FOOTBALL	WOMEN'S FOOTBALL	MEN'S FOOTBALL TABLE TENNIS		MEN'S FOOTBALL TABLE TENNIS	н	Hockey
6:30 PM	SWIMMING		SWIMMING		SWIMMING	вв	Basketball
7:00 PM	VOLLEYBALL			VOLLEYBALL		S	Swimming
						ТТ	Table Tennis
						LT	Tennis
						т	Track
						V	Volleyball